158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Canais Regionais - Ingleses
Regional Programmes - English

BBC One East
BBC One E Mids
BBC One London
BBC One NI

BBC One N West
BBC One Scotland
BBC One S East
BBC One W Mids
BBC One Wales
BBC One Yorks
BBC Two London
BBC Two NI

BBC Two Scotland
BBC Two Wales
ITV1ANngliaE
ITV1GCranada
ITV1London
STV

uTv

UTV Ireland
MUTV

Canais de Radio
Radio Channels

BBC R1

BBC R2

BBC R3

BBC R4 FM
BBC R4 LW
BBC R5 Live
BBC WS

RTE Radio 1
RTE Radio 2
Radio n Gael
Lyric FM
Classic FM
Classic GOLD
Smooth
Absolute Radio
Absolute 80’s
Absolute Rad 90's
Absolute Classic Rock
Newstalk
Radio Sweden
BBC R1X

BBC 5 Sport
BBC 6 Music
BBC Asian N.
BBC London
BBC R n Gael
BBC R Scot.
BBC R Ulster
BBC R Wales

Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English

Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English

Irlandés | Irish

Irlandés | Irish
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English

Irlandés | Irish

Sueco | Swedish

Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Gaélico | Gaelic
Inglés | English
Inglés | English

Galés | Welsh

Rua do Zimbro - Vilamoura, 8125-407 Algarve - Portugal
+351 289 247 090 | reservations@lagunavilamoura.com
www.lagunavilamoura.com

DISCOVERY HOTEL
MANAGEMENT




ol WN -

10
m
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32

33
34
35
36
37
38

10
39

40
41
42
43

Canais Ingleses - Noticias
English Channels - News

BBC News 24
BBC World
Sky News
Euronews
CNBC Europe

Bloomberg Europe TV

Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English
Inglés | English

Canais Ingleses - Entretenimento
English Channels - General Entertainment

BBC One HD Inglés | English
BBC Two HD Inglés | English
BBC Three (after 7pm) Inglés | English
BBC Four (after 7pm) Inglés | English
ITV1HD Inglés | English
ITV 2 Inglés | English
ITV3 Inglés | English
ITV 4 Inglés | English
Channel 4 HD Inglés | English
Channel 5 HD Inglés | English
RTE One Inglés | English
RTE Two Inglés | English
E4 Inglés | English
More4 Inglés | English
5* Inglés | English
5USA Inglés | English
ITVBe Inglés | English
4Seven Inglés | English
Challenge Inglés | English
STV Inglés | English
utv Inglés | English
Pick Inglés | English
S4C Inglés | English
True Entertainment Inglés | English
CBS Drama Inglés | English
Lazer - Local Info Inglés | English
Canais Ingleses - Filmes

English Channels - Movies

Film& Inglés | English
More>Movies Inglés | English
Movies4Men Inglés | English
True Movies Inglés | English
True Movies 2 Inglés | English
True Drama Inglés | English

Canais Ingleses - Criangas
English Channels - Children

CBBC Channel Inglés | English
CBeebies Inglés | English
CITV Inglés | English
Canais Portugueses

Portuguese Channels

RTP1 Portugués | Portuguese
RTP 2 Portugués | Portuguese
SIC Portugués | Portuguese
TVI Portugués | Portuguese

Lty
45
46

47
48

49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63
64

65
66

67
68

69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76

Canais Espanhdis
Spanish Channels

TVE International
Canal 24 Horas
Telesur

Canais Italianos
[talian Channels

RAI1
RAI 2

Canais Alemaes
German Channels

Kabel eins

RTL

RTL 2

Super RTL

Das Erste

Pro Sieben

3sat

ZDF

N-TV

Sat. 1

VOX

Comedy Central/VIVA
Sportl Germany

Canais Holandeses
Dutch Channels

BVN

Espanhol | Spanish
Espanhol | Spanish
Espanhol | Spanish

Italiano | Italian
Italiano | Italian

Aleméao | Cerman
Aleméao | Cerman
Aleméao | Cerman
Aleméao | Cerman
Aleméao | Cerman
Aleméao | Cerman
Aleméao | Cerman
Aleméao | Cerman
Aleméao | Cerman
Aleméao | Cerman
Aleméao | Cerman
Aleméao | Cerman
Aleméao | Cerman

Holandés | Dutch

Canais Arabes - Legendas
Arabian Channels - Subtitles

Al Arabiya
Al Jazeera English

Canais Russos
Russian Channels

1TV RUS Europe
Russia Today

Canais Indianos
Indian Channels

UMP Movies
NDTV 24x7

Canais Franceses
French Channels

ARTE

TV5Monde Europe
France 2

France 3

France 5

France O

CNews

France 24

Arabe | Arabic
Arabe | Arabic

Russo | Russian
Russo | Russian

Indiano | Indian
Indiano | Indian

Francés | Francais
Francés | Francais
Francés | Francais
Francés | Francais
Francés | Francais
Francés | Francais
Francés | Francais
Francés | Francais

77
78
79

80

81

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
1o
m
N2
N3
N4
15
16
N7

18

ment

19

120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136

Canais Polacos
Polish Channels

TVP Polonia Polaco | Polish
TVP Info Polaco | Polish
TVS Polaco | Polish

Outros Canais
Other Channels

TPA International Portugués | Portuguese

Canais de Muasica
Music Channels
Viva Inglés | English

Canais Ingleses - Desporto
English Channels - Sports

Sky Sports News Inglés | English
Sky Sports 1HD Inglés | English
Sky Sports 2 HD Inglés | English
Sky Sports 3 HD Inglés | English
Sky Sports 4 HD Inglés | English
Sky Sports 5 HD Inglés | English
Sky FIHD Inglés | English
Eir Sport 1 Inglés | English
Eir Sport 2 Inglés | English
BT Sport 1 HD Inglés | English
BT Sport 2 HD Inglés | English
BT Europe Inglés | English
BT/ESPN Inglés | English
Eurosport UK Inglés | English
Eurosport UK 2 Inglés | English
Racing UK Inglés | English
At The Races Inglés | English
Box Nation Inglés | English

Canais Ingleses - Politica
English Channels - Politics

BBC Parliament Inglés | English

Canais Ingleses - Entretenimento
English Channels - General Entertain-

TV3 Inglés | English
TG4 Inglés | English
BBC Entertainment Inglés | English
ITV Drama Inglés | English
Sky Arts Inglés | English
Sky Atlantic HD Inglés | English
Sky Living HD Inglés | English
Sky One Inglés | English
GOLD Inglés | English
Showcase Inglés | English
Irish TV Inglés | English
Comedy Central Extra Inglés | English
History Inglés | English
Travel Inglés | English
National Geographic Inglés | English
Discovery Inglés | English
Lifetime Inglés | English

Good Food HD Inglés | English

137
138
139

140
141

142

140
141

142
143
I7A
145
146
147

148
149

150
151

152
153
154

155

156
157

Canais Ingleses - Filmes
English Channels - Movies

Universal Channel Inglés | English
TCM Inglés | English
HBO Inglés | English

Canais Ingleses - Criangas
English Channels - Children

Cartoon Network
Nickelodeon

Inglés | English
Inglés | English

Canais Italianos
[talian Channels

Canale 5 Italiano | Italian

Canais Holandeses
Dutch Channels

NPO Holandés | Dutch
NPO 2 Holandés | Dutch
NPO 3 Holandés | Dutch
RTL 4 Holandés | Dutch
NET 5 Holandés | Dutch
SBS 6 Holandés | Dutch
Ziggo Sport Holandés | Dutch

Film1 Family Holandés | Dutch

Canais Indianos
Indian Channels

Zee TV
Star Plus

Indiano | Indian
Indiano | Indian

Canais Belgas

Belgian Channels

Canvas HD Holandés | Dutch
La Une HD Francés | Francais
La Deux Francés | Francais
La Trois Francés | Francais
EEN HD Holandés | Dutch

Outros Canais
Other Channels

SVT World Sueco | Swedish

Canais de Masica
Music Channels

MTV Inglés | English
VH1 Inglés | English



