## **Canais Regionais - Ingleses**

Regional Programmes - English

158 159 160	BBC One East BBC One E Mids BBC One London	Inglês   English Inglês   English
161	BBC One NI	Inglês   English Inglês   English
162	BBC One N West	Ingles   English
163	BBC One Scotland	Inglês   English
164	BBC One S East	Inglês   English
165	BBC One W Mids	Inglês   English
166	BBC One Wales	Inglês   English
167	BBC One Yorks	Inglês   English
168	BBC Two London	Inglês   English
169	BBC Two NI	Inglês   English
170	BBC Two Scotland	Inglês   English
171	BBC Two Wales	<b>Inglês  </b> English
172	ITV 1 Anglia E	<b>Inglês  </b> English
173	ITV 1 Granada	<b>Inglês  </b> English
174	ITV 1 London	<b>Inglês  </b> English
175	STV	<b>Inglês  </b> English
176	UTV	<b>Inglês  </b> English
177	UTV Ireland	<b>Inglês  </b> English
178	MUTV	Inglês   English

## Canais de Rádio

## Radio Channels

BBC R1 Inglês | English BBC R2 Inglês | English BBC R3 Inglês | English BBC R4 FM Inglês | English Inglês | English BBC R4 LW BBC R5 Live Inglês | English **BBC WS** Inglês | English RTE Radio 1 Irlandês | Irish RTE Radio 2 Irlandês | Irish Inglês | English Radio n Gael Inglês | English Lyric FM Classic FM Inglês | English Classic GOLD Inglês | English Smooth Inglês | English Absolute Radio Inglês | English Absolute 80's Inglês | English Absolute Rad 90's Inglês | English Absolute Classic Rock Inglês | English Irlandês | Irish Newstalk Sueco | Swedish Radio Sweden BBC R1X Inglês | English BBC 5 Sport Inglês | English BBC 6 Music Inglês | English BBC Asian N. Inglês | English **BBC London** Inglês | English BBC R n Gael Gaélico | Gaelic BBC R Scot. Inglês | English **BBC R Ulster** Inglês | English BBC R Wales Galês | Welsh



	<b>Canais Ingleses - Notícias</b> English Channels - News			<b>Canais Espanhóis</b> Spanish Channels			Canais Polacos Polish Channels			Canais Ingleses - Filmes English Channels - Movies	
1 2 3	BBC News 24 BBC World Sky News	Inglês   English Inglês   English Inglês   English	44 45 46	TVE International Canal 24 Horas Telesur	Espanhol   Spanish Espanhol   Spanish Espanhol   Spanish	77 78 79	TVP Polonia TVP Info TVS	Polaco   Polish Polaco   Polish Polaco   Polish	137 138 139	Universal Channel TCM HBO	I <b>nglês</b>   English I <b>nglês</b>   English I <b>nglês</b>   English
4 5 6	Euronews Inglês   English CNBC Europe Inglês   English Bloomberg Europe TV Inglês   English			Canais Italianos Italian Channels			Outros Canais Other Channels			<b>Canais Ingleses - Crianças</b> English Channels - Children	
	<b>Canais Ingleses - Entre</b> English Channels - Gene		47 48	RAI1 RAI2	<b>Italiano</b>   Italian <b>Italiano</b>   Italian	80	TPA International Portu	<b>uguês</b>   Portuguese	140 141	Cartoon Network Nickelodeon	Inglês   English Inglês   English
7 8 9	BBC One HD BBC Two HD BBC Three (after 7pm)	Inglês   English Inglês   English Inglês   English		<b>Canais Alemães</b> German Channels		81	Music Channels  Viva	<b>Inglês</b>   English		Canais Italianos Italian Channels	
10 11	BBC Four (after 7pm) ITV 1 HD	Inglês   English Inglês   English	49 50 51	Kabel eins RTL RTL 2	Alemão   German Alemão   German Alemão   German		Canais Ingleses - Desp English Channels - Spor		142	Canale 5  Canais Holandeses	<b>Italiano</b>   Italian
12 13 14	ITV 2 ITV 3 ITV 4	Inglês   English Inglês   English Inglês   English	52 53	Super RTL Das Erste	Alemão   German Alemão   German	100 101	Sky Sports News Sky Sports 1 HD	Inglês   English Inglês   English	140	Dutch Channels NPO	<b>Holandês</b>   Dutch
15 16 17	Channel 4 HD Channel 5 HD RTÉ One	I <b>nglês</b>   English I <b>nglês</b>   English I <b>nglês</b>   English	54 55 56	Pro Sieben 3sat ZDF	<b>Alemão  </b> German <b>Alemão  </b> German <b>Alemão  </b> German	102 103 104	Sky Sports 2 HD Sky Sports 3 HD Sky Sports 4 HD	Inglês   English Inglês   English Inglês   English	141 142 143	NPO 2 NPO 3 RTL 4	Holandês   Dutch Holandês   Dutch Holandês   Dutch
18 19 20	RTÉ Two E4 More4	I <b>nglês</b>   English I <b>nglês</b>   English I <b>nglês</b>   English	57 58 59	N-TV Sat. 1 VOX	Alemão   German Alemão   German Alemão   German	105 106 107	Sky Sports 5 HD Sky F1 HD Eir Sport 1	Inglês   English Inglês   English Inglês   English	144 145 146	NET 5 SBS 6 Ziggo Sport	Holandês   Dutch Holandês   Dutch Holandês   Dutch
21 22 23	5* 5USA ITVBe	Inglês   English Inglês   English Inglês   English	60 61	Comedy Central/VIVA Sport1 Germany	<b>Alemão</b>   German <b>Alemão</b>   German	108 109 110	Eir Sport 2 BT Sport 1 HD BT Sport 2 HD	Inglês   English Inglês   English Inglês   English	147	Film1 Family  Canais Indianos	Holandês   Dutch
24 25 26	4Seven Challenge STV	Inglês   English Inglês   English Inglês   English		Canais Holandeses Dutch Channels		111 112 113	BT Europe BT/ESPN Eurosport UK	Inglês   English Inglês   English Inglês   English	148	Indian Channels Zee TV	<b>Indiano</b>   Indian
27 28 29	UTV Pick S4C	Inglês   English Inglês   English Inglês   English	62	BVN  Canais Árabes - Lege		114 115 116	Eurosport UK 2 Racing UK At The Races	Inglês   English Inglês   English Inglês   English	149	Star Plus  Canais Belgas	Indiano   Indian
30 31 32	True Entertainment CBS Drama Lazer - Local Info	Inglês   English Inglês   English Inglês   English	63 64	Arabian Channels - Su Al Arabiya	<b>Árabe</b>   Arabic	117	Box Nation	Inglês   English	150	Belgian Channels Canvas HD	<b>Holandês</b>   Dutch
-	Canais Ingleses - Filmes English Channels - Movies		04	Al Jazeera English Árabe   Arabic  Canais Russos		118	Canais Ingleses - Política English Channels - Politics  BBC Parliament Inglês   English		151 152 153	La Une HD La Deux La Trois	Francês   Français Francês   Français Francês   Français
33 34	Film4 More>Movies	Inglês   English Inglês   English	65 66	Russian Channels  1TV RUS Europe Russia Today	Russo   Russian Russo   Russian		Canais Ingleses - Entre	etenimento	154	EEN HD  Outros Canais	Holandês   Dutch
35 36 37	Movies4Men True Movies True Movies 2	Inglês   English Inglês   English Inglês   English	00	Canais Indianos	Russo   Russian	ment	English Channels - Gen TV3	Inglês   English	155	Other Channels  SVT World	Sueco   Swedish
38	True Drama  Canais Ingleses - Criar	Inglês   English	67 68	Indian Channels  UMP Movies  NDTV 24x7	Indiano   Indian Indiano   Indian	120 121 122	TG4 BBC Entertainment ITV Drama	Inglês   English Inglês   English Inglês   English		<b>Canais de Música</b> Music Channels	
9	English Channels - Child	dren Inglês   English		Canais Franceses French Channels	·	123 124 125	Sky Arts Sky Atlantic HD Sky Living HD	Inglês   English Inglês   English Inglês   English	156 157	MTV VH1	I <b>nglês</b>   English I <b>nglês</b>   English
10 39	CBeebies CITV	I <b>nglês  </b> English I <b>nglês  </b> English	69 70	ARTE TV5Monde Europe	Francês   Français Francês   Français	126 127 128	Sky One GOLD Showcase	Inglês   English Inglês   English Inglês   English			
	Canais Portugueses71Portuguese Channels7273		France 2 France 3 France 5	Francês   Français Francês   Français Francês   Français	129 130 131	Irish TV Comedy Central Extra History	Ingles   English Inglês   English Inglês   English				
40 41 42 43	RTP 2 Port SIC Po	uguês   Portuguese uguês   Portuguese ortuguês   Portuguese ortuguês   Portuguese	74 75 76	France Ô CNews France 24	Francês   Français Francês   Français Francês   Français	132 133 134 135	Travel National Geographic Discovery Lifetime	Ingles   English Ingles   English Ingles   English Ingles   English Ingles   English			
						136	Good Food HD	Inglês   English			